201 - 710 Redbrick St,
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada, V8T 5J3
P:  +1 866 247 6527
E:  sales@gopowersolar.com
W:  gopowersolar.com
GP-ISW200  / GP-ISW400
Premium mobile power in a sleek, lightweight profile. Bring
reliable, cUL-certified power on the road with Go Power!’s
Industrial Pure Sine Wave Inverter.
UL 458
Part 15,
Class B
Part 15,
Class B
GP-ISW200
GP-ISW400
PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS (200/400)
CATEGORY:
PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
MODEL RANGE:
GP-ISW200
GP-ISW400
KEY FEATURES
IDEAL FOR:
AC POWER FOR OPTIMAL
PREFORMANCE WIDE VOLTAGE RANGE
FULL OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
RUNS ANY DEVICE
IN WATTAGE RANGE
WITHOUT INTERFERENCE
POWERSAVE MODE
AVAILABLE IN 12V AND 24V
2
DURABLE, LOW
PROFILE DUAL GFCI OUTLETS
201 - 710 Redbrick St,
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada, V8T 5J3
P:  +1 866 247 6527
E:  sales@gopowersolar.com
W:  gopowersolar.com
SPECIFICATIONS* GP-ISW200 GP-ISW400
Continuous Output Power 200 W (VA) 400 W (VA)
Maximum Surge Rating 250 W (VA) 800 W (VA)
Output Waveform Pure Sine Wave
Output Voltage Range ± 3% 100 - 120 VAC (Dip Switch Selectable)
Input Voltage 12 V: 10 - 16 VDC
24 V: 20 - 32 VDC
Efficiency 12 V: 89%
24 V: 91%
12 V:88%
24 V: 89%
No Load Current Draw /
Powersave
12 V: <0.5A
24 V: <0.4A
12 V: <1A @ 12VDC
24 V: <0.5 @ 24VDC
Input Protection Reverse Polarity (Fuse) / Under Voltage / Over Voltage
Output Protection Short Circuit / Overload / Over Temperature
Low Battery Alarm ± 0.3 V
(± 0.5 V for 24 V inverters)
12 V: 10 V
24 V: 21 V
Low Battery Shutdown ± 0.3 V
(± 0.5 V for 24 V inverters)
12 V: 10 V
24 V: 20 V
Operating Temperature Range -4˚ F - 140˚ F (-20˚ C - 60˚ C)
Storage Temperature Range -22˚ F - 158˚ F (-30˚ C - 70˚ C)
Cooling Temperature and Load Controller Cooling Fan
AC Output Connections Dual GFCI Outlet
Dimensions (W x H x L) 5.91 x 2.68 x 7.36 inch
(150 x 68 x 187 mm)
Weight 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
MTBF 130,000 Hours
Neutral Bonded
Warranty 2 Years
Inverter Install Kits GP-DC-KIT1
Remotes (Optional) GP-SWR-A
Regulations and
Safety
EMC/Certified
FCC Class B
 EMC/Certified FCC Class B/
Certified UL 458
*Specifications subject to change without notice
MODEL     A       B     C     D      E F
GP-ISW200
7.36”
(187
mm)
1.4”
(35.7mm)
4.6”
(116 mm)
5.4”
(136 mm)
0.3”
(8 mm)
5.91”
(150 mm)
GP-ISW400
7.4”
(187
mm)
1.4”
(35.7mm)
4.6”
(116 mm)
5.4”
(136 mm)
0.3”
(8 mm)
5.91”
(150 mm)
GP-ISW200
GP-ISW400
E
D
D
A
F
F
A
B
B
C
C
REMOTELY TURN YOUR INVERTER ON/OFF
AND SAVE BATTERY POWER.
Remotely power appliances or
electronics with the compact Go
Power! inverter remote. The remote
features an LED indicator showing
inverter status, an ON/OFF switch
and 25’ of cable.
FUSE AND CABLE KITS
INVERTER REMOTE
Go Power! DC installation kits
include everything you need to
properly connect your Go Power!
inverter to the batteries safely.
The kit includes 10’ large gauge
battery cables, tie downs, lugs,
and the appropriate inverter fuse
(class T fuse) and mounting block.
12 VOLT     INVERTER SIZE
GP-DC-KIT 2 600-1000 W
GP-DC-KIT 3 1100-1800 W
GP-DC-KIT 4 2000-2500 W
GP-DC-KIT 5 2600-3000 W
PROTECT YOURSELF AND YOUR EQUIPMENT.
Specifications may be subject to change. Product may not be exactly as shown.
Specifications subject to local environmental conditions.